Contract 7254

Business

All Phase Power Systems LLC

allways contractors inc.

ATC

Badgerland Excavating Corp

Barricade Flasher Service Inc.

Bid+ Builders Exchange

Brickline Inc.

Builders Exchange of WI

City of Madison Traffic Eng.

County Materials

Drax Inc

Electric 1

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

User

Thomas Berg

Heath Erdman

Anita LaCoursiere

Tim Van Bommel

pete lathrop

Dan Makovec

Sara Schultz

Amy Harper

dan dettmann

Eric Hosig

scott langum

Wendy Pritchard

Jim Rozumialski

Email

appselectric@att.net

heath@allwaysinc.com

alacoursiere@atcllc.com

tim@badgerlandexcavating.com

bfsinc7@aol.com

dmakovec@agcwi.org

brickline@yahoo.com

projects@bxwi.com

ddettmann@cityofmadison.com

eric.hosig@countymaterials.com

scott.langum@draxwireless.com

wpritchard@elecl.com

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.com

Address

5401 Kroncke Dr.
Madison, WI 53711
p.o. box 798

Elm Grove, WI 53122
5303 Fen Oak DR
Madison, W1 53718
PO BOX 258018
Madison, WI 53725

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154
4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716
3342 Commercial Ave.
Madison , W1 53714
W2518 Cty Rd Jj
Appleton, WI 54913
PO Box 2986

Madison, WI 53715-2986

3725 Lexington Ave.
Madison, WI 53714

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704
221E. Albert St.
Portage, WI 53901
2800 Mecca Drive
Plover, W1 54467

Phone Number

(608) 212-2263

(262) 789-6944

(608) 877-3539

(608) 354-5442

(414) 764-1790

(608) 221-3148

(608) 244-5163

(920) 687-8782

(608) 266-6536

(608) 244-1381 x121

(608) 819-8298

(608) 742-2222

(715) 341-2868

9/26/2014



Contract 7254

Business

Geo Synthetics

Guide Lines Pavement Marking, LLC

Homburg Contractors, Inc.

Imperial Surface prep and Epoxy
Coating Inc.

Iverson Construction, LLC

Joe Daniels Construction

Joe Daniels Construction

Joe Daniels Construction

Jr's Construction and Landscaping
INC

Madison Gas & Electric

Madison Gas and Electric

Mega Rentals, Inc

Payne & Dolan - Madison

User

Randy Hart

Terri Yeager

Mike Hackel

Anthony
Mirabella

Dale Werner

Joe Daniels

Joseph Biddick

Kurt Femrite

Henry Conklin

Terry Maloney

Tim Statz

Mega Rentals

Lori Langer

Email

randyh@geo-synthetics.com

guidelines@centurytel.net

mhackel@homburginc.com

getpaved@gmail.com

dalew@iversonandsons.com

joedaniels@danielsco.com

jbiddick@danielsco.com

kfemrite@danielsco.com

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

tmaloney@mge.com

tstatz@mge.com

info@megarentalsinc.com

llanger@payneanddolan.com

Address

2601 Pewaukee Road
Waukesha, WI 53186
N5144 Ludwig Road
Rio, WI 53960

5590 Monona Drive
Monona, WI 53716

46 Palmieri Lane

Staten Island, NY 10309
3190 County Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527
919 Applegate Road
Madison, WI 53713
919 Applegate Road
Madison, WI 53713
919 Applegate Road
Madison, WI 53713
N9002 Hwy H
Cambria, WI 53923
133 S Blair St
Madison, WI 53701
133 S Blair St
Madison, WI 53701
PO Box 8026
Madison, WI 53708
6295 Lacy Road
Fitchburg, W1 53593

Phone Number

(262) 524-7979

(920) 992-3175

(608) 244-3554

(347) 231-0271

(608) 839-1579 x3

(608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

(920) 348-5100

(608) 252-5695

(608) 252-4727

(608) 222-2247

(608) 845-8900

9/26/2014



Contract 7254

Business

Poblocki Paving Corporation

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

S & L Underground and Trucking

Inc.

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Tri County Paving, Inc.

Verizon Business

W K Construction Co., Inc.

Yahara Materials

The Daily Reporter

The Blue Book

User

John Poblocki

Eric Christensen

Eric Schulz

James Sponem

Travis Nachreiner

Bill Pulvermacher

Janice Ryan

Ryan Bendixen

Dean Boyers

William Kahl

michael
udelhofen

Ann Knoedler

Daedri Peters

Email

jpoblocki@poblockipaving.com

echristensen@rghuston.com

eschulz@rpcattell.com

jsponem@rpcattell.com

tnachreiner@rpcattell.com

slunderground.bill@merr.com

janice@speedwaysg.com

ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

Investigations@Verizon.com

bkahl@wk-construction.com

mike@yahara.com

ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.com

dpeters@thebluebook.com

Address

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214
2561 Coffeytown Road
Cottage Grove, WI 53527
2401 Vondron Road
Madison, W1 53718

2401 Vondron Road
Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road
Madison, W1 53718

PO Box 100

Merrimac, WI 53561
8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202
Middleton, W1 53562
P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532
2400 N Glenville Dr
Richardson, TX 75082
4292 Twin Valley Road
Middleton, WI 53562
PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597
225 E. Michigan St.
Milwaukee, WI 53202
P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

Phone Number

(414) 476-9130

(608) 255-9223

(608) 222-3180

(608) 222-3180

(608) 222-3180

(608) 493-4149

(608) 836-1071 x221

(608) 846-4657

(972) 729-6322

(608) 836-4424 x316

(608) 849-4162

(414) 225-1822

(800) 431-2584 x3645

9/26/2014



